
Sunday, June 23, 2013Intro to Steel Overall Results

Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Division AgeM/F %

1 Leatham, Rob (57) Grand Master 6.16 5.72 5.76 -0.8816.76Production 100%M

2 Becker, Robert (8) Novice 3.94 10.23 4.47 0.6819.32Limited 87%M

3 Reilly, Chadd (52) Grand Master 6.08 8.02 7.03 -0.3520.78Limited 81%M

4 Reilly, Chad (35) Grand Master 6.74 7.51 7.40 -0.1721.48Production 78%M

5 Schmidt, Kyle (37) Grand Master 6.36 6.70 7.64 0.8221.52Limited 78%M

6 Coffey, William (10) Novice 4.84 10.95 4.72 1.5722.08Limited 76%M

7 Berg, Brett (51) A Class 7.74 7.65 6.66 0.8922.94Production 73%M

8 Townsend, James (3) Novice 5.64 10.84 4.21 2.3323.02Limited 73%M

9 Vyne, Bobby (49) C Class 7.00 7.93 8.61 1.5125.05Limited 67%M

10 Shepherd, Scott (56) A Class 7.35 7.63 8.05 2.2125.24SingleStack 66%M

11 Calvert, Dale (43) A Class 8.10 8.46 8.28 1.4626.30Limited 64%M

12 Pacheco, Mike (40) B Class 7.75 9.68 8.37 0.9426.74Open 63%M

13 Redies, Steve (59) Grand Master 7.75 8.86 8.44 1.7926.84Open 62%M

14 Rini, Joe (60) Master 7.39 8.40 6.78 4.6327.20Limited 62%M

15 Schadl, Brandon (9) Novice 5.07 10.55 5.95 5.9027.47Limited 61%M

16 Keehart, Debbie (50) B Class 8.56 9.11 8.89 1.6228.18Limited 59%F

17 Lebarre, Adam (6) Novice 6.93 12.27 6.50 5.1130.81Limited 54%M

18 Lin, John (44) A Class 9.01 8.82 9.64 5.2432.71Limited 51%M

19 Hopson, David (42) A Class 8.68 8.26 14.83 0.9732.74Limited 51%M

20 Coon, Dan (32) C Class 9.93 10.65 11.27 3.0134.86SingleStack 48%M SSr

21 Whittington, Alec (61) D Class 10.70 10.84 10.09 3.4035.03Limited 48%M

22 Husome, Austin (11) Novice 6.69 13.59 8.05 6.8835.21Limited 48%M

23 Schmidt, Revea (38) Unclassified 6.10 18.27 8.39 3.9236.68Limited 46%F

24 Perkinson, Brad (55) C Class 8.79 11.03 11.09 7.4338.34Revolver 44%M Sr

25 Ruzicka, Frank (54) D Class 9.41 12.23 9.38 7.5838.60Limited 43%M

26 Mcconlogue, Tom (47) B Class 10.75 10.97 11.72 6.6640.10Production 42%M

27 Thomas, Billy (13) Novice 11.22 16.45 6.51 6.3240.50Limited 41%M

28 Redies, Cindy (58) D Class 12.44 10.30 11.58 8.3742.69Limited 39%F

29 Irby, Randy (36) C Class 11.21 14.84 12.16 6.5644.77Production 37%M

30 Allen, Felix (24) Unclassified 12.44 12.31 13.11 9.4147.27Limited 35%M

31 Tolliver, Daniel (48) D Class 13.98 10.43 14.66 8.3247.39Production 35%M

32 White, Brent (25) Unclassified 13.90 13.01 12.37 9.3548.63Limited 34%M

33 Ohland, Mickey (34) D Class 13.99 14.47 12.99 8.7150.16Limited 33%M

34 Rutledge, Scott (31) D Class 13.45 14.36 13.11 9.7250.64Limited 33%M

35 Roberts, Alex (7) Novice 10.37 24.21 10.64 6.0851.30Limited 33%M

36 Allen, Bob (23) Unclassified 11.76 17.32 15.30 8.8353.21Limited 31%M

37 Ferma, Gene (22) Unclassified 14.29 14.00 14.61 11.7354.63Limited 31%M

38 Morse, Mike (41) D Class 16.07 18.03 16.00 8.0358.13Limited 29%M

39 Kitchin, Bradley (45) D Class 11.69 16.07 20.45 10.3658.57Production 29%M

40 Snider, Craig (1) Novice 10.27 27.08 9.87 11.9659.18Limited 28%M

41 Roth, Bernard (21) Unclassified 15.42 15.49 13.56 14.7659.23Limited 28%M Sr

42 Middagh, Mitch (39) D Class 13.00 18.13 19.77 10.4161.31SingleStack 27%M

43 Sherman, Dan (46) D Class 15.48 18.93 17.36 9.9961.76Limited 27%M

44 Hancock, Fred (29) Unclassified 18.47 17.69 17.33 10.3263.81Production 26%M

45 Fox, Ramona (53) D Class 17.57 12.04 19.54 14.7663.91Limited 26%F
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Sunday, June 23, 2013Intro to Steel Overall Results

Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4Division AgeM/F %

46 Wood, John (18) Unclassified 16.16 14.55 21.30 17.0469.05Limited 24%M

47 Wong, Wing (12) Novice 10.19 32.61 17.30 12.5472.64Limited 23%M

48 Cornelius, Steve (19) Unclassified 25.57 19.11 20.10 14.6479.42SingleStack 21%M

49 Ohland, Ashley (33) D Class 30.17 18.47 26.85 21.7497.23Limited 17%F Junior (<18)

50 Peters, Bobbie (20) Unclassified 33.89 21.11 29.55 19.69104.24Limited 16%F

51 Sullivan, Debra (27) Unclassified 22.48 42.22 30.61 20.06115.37Limited 15%F

52 Vanstrien, David (4) Novice 7.55 99.99 6.74 5.40119.68Limited 14%M

53 Smith, Justin (2) Novice 8.47 99.99 6.37 6.32121.15Limited 14%M

54 Hancock, Donna (28) Unclassified 30.25 48.98 28.27 20.92128.42Limited 13%F

55 Whittington, Sally (30) Unclassified 24.49 49.78 41.32 16.12131.71Limited 13%F

56 White, Kristen (26) Unclassified 68.77 26.82 27.77 21.23144.59Production 12%F

57 Hancock, Roz (14) Novice 47.43 43.86 32.60 27.18151.07Production 11%F

58 Saladen, Josiah (16) Novice 99.99 99.99 4.60 2.68207.26Limited 8%M

59 Autman, Zach (17) Novice 99.99 99.99 7.35 4.60211.93Limited 8%M

60 Berio, Gustavo (15) Novice 99.99 23.17 99.99 42.65265.80SingleStack 6%M

61 Martell, John (5) Novice 99.99 16.15 99.99 99.99316.12Limited 5%M

62 Tso, Elizabeth (62) Novice 99.99 99.99 99.99 16.74316.71Limited 5%F Junior (<18)
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Sunday, June 23, 2013Intro to Steel Division Results

OpenDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Pacheco, Mike (40) B Class 7.75 9.68 8.37 0.9426.74 100.00%M

2 Redies, Steve (59) Grand Master 7.75 8.86 8.44 1.7926.84 99.63%M

LimitedDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Becker, Robert (8) Novice 3.94 10.23 4.47 0.6819.32 100.00%M

2 Reilly, Chadd (52) Grand Master 6.08 8.02 7.03 -0.3520.78 92.97%M

3 Schmidt, Kyle (37) Grand Master 6.36 6.70 7.64 0.8221.52 89.78%M

4 Coffey, William (10) Novice 4.84 10.95 4.72 1.5722.08 87.50%M

5 Townsend, James (3) Novice 5.64 10.84 4.21 2.3323.02 83.93%M

6 Vyne, Bobby (49) C Class 7.00 7.93 8.61 1.5125.05 77.13%M

7 Calvert, Dale (43) A Class 8.10 8.46 8.28 1.4626.30 73.46%M

8 Rini, Joe (60) Master 7.39 8.40 6.78 4.6327.20 71.03%M

9 Schadl, Brandon (9) Novice 5.07 10.55 5.95 5.9027.47 70.33%M

10 Keehart, Debbie (50) B Class 8.56 9.11 8.89 1.6228.18 68.56%F

11 Lebarre, Adam (6) Novice 6.93 12.27 6.50 5.1130.81 62.71%M

12 Lin, John (44) A Class 9.01 8.82 9.64 5.2432.71 59.06%M

13 Hopson, David (42) A Class 8.68 8.26 14.83 0.9732.74 59.01%M

14 Whittington, Alec (61) D Class 10.70 10.84 10.09 3.4035.03 55.15%M

15 Husome, Austin (11) Novice 6.69 13.59 8.05 6.8835.21 54.87%M

16 Schmidt, Revea (38) Unclassified 6.10 18.27 8.39 3.9236.68 52.67%F

17 Ruzicka, Frank (54) D Class 9.41 12.23 9.38 7.5838.60 50.05%M

18 Thomas, Billy (13) Novice 11.22 16.45 6.51 6.3240.50 47.70%M

19 Redies, Cindy (58) D Class 12.44 10.30 11.58 8.3742.69 45.26%F

20 Allen, Felix (24) Unclassified 12.44 12.31 13.11 9.4147.27 40.87%M

21 White, Brent (25) Unclassified 13.90 13.01 12.37 9.3548.63 39.73%M

22 Ohland, Mickey (34) D Class 13.99 14.47 12.99 8.7150.16 38.52%M

23 Rutledge, Scott (31) D Class 13.45 14.36 13.11 9.7250.64 38.15%M

24 Roberts, Alex (7) Novice 10.37 24.21 10.64 6.0851.30 37.66%M

25 Allen, Bob (23) Unclassified 11.76 17.32 15.30 8.8353.21 36.31%M

26 Ferma, Gene (22) Unclassified 14.29 14.00 14.61 11.7354.63 35.37%M

27 Morse, Mike (41) D Class 16.07 18.03 16.00 8.0358.13 33.24%M

28 Snider, Craig (1) Novice 10.27 27.08 9.87 11.9659.18 32.65%M

29 Roth, Bernard (21) Unclassified 15.42 15.49 13.56 14.7659.23 32.62%M Sr

30 Sherman, Dan (46) D Class 15.48 18.93 17.36 9.9961.76 31.28%M

31 Fox, Ramona (53) D Class 17.57 12.04 19.54 14.7663.91 30.23%F

32 Wood, John (18) Unclassified 16.16 14.55 21.30 17.0469.05 27.98%M

33 Wong, Wing (12) Novice 10.19 32.61 17.30 12.5472.64 26.60%M

34 Ohland, Ashley (33) D Class 30.17 18.47 26.85 21.7497.23 19.87%F JUN

35 Peters, Bobbie (20) Unclassified 33.89 21.11 29.55 19.69104.24 18.53%F

36 Sullivan, Debra (27) Unclassified 22.48 42.22 30.61 20.06115.37 16.75%F

37 Vanstrien, David (4) Novice 7.55 99.99 6.74 5.40119.68 16.14%M

38 Smith, Justin (2) Novice 8.47 99.99 6.37 6.32121.15 15.95%M

39 Hancock, Donna (28) Unclassified 30.25 48.98 28.27 20.92128.42 15.04%F

40 Whittington, Sally (30) Unclassified 24.49 49.78 41.32 16.12131.71 14.67%F

41 Saladen, Josiah (16) Novice 99.99 99.99 4.60 2.68207.26 9.32%M

42 Autman, Zach (17) Novice 99.99 99.99 7.35 4.60211.93 9.12%M
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Sunday, June 23, 2013Intro to Steel Division Results

LimitedDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

43 Martell, John (5) Novice 99.99 16.15 99.99 99.99316.12 6.11%M

44 Tso, Elizabeth (62) Novice 99.99 99.99 99.99 16.74316.71 6.10%F JUN

ProductionDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Leatham, Rob (57) Grand Master 6.16 5.72 5.76 -0.8816.76 100.00%M

2 Reilly, Chad (35) Grand Master 6.74 7.51 7.40 -0.1721.48 78.03%M

3 Berg, Brett (51) A Class 7.74 7.65 6.66 0.8922.94 73.06%M

4 Mcconlogue, Tom (47) B Class 10.75 10.97 11.72 6.6640.10 41.80%M

5 Irby, Randy (36) C Class 11.21 14.84 12.16 6.5644.77 37.44%M

6 Tolliver, Daniel (48) D Class 13.98 10.43 14.66 8.3247.39 35.37%M

7 Kitchin, Bradley (45) D Class 11.69 16.07 20.45 10.3658.57 28.62%M

8 Hancock, Fred (29) Unclassified 18.47 17.69 17.33 10.3263.81 26.27%M

9 White, Kristen (26) Unclassified 68.77 26.82 27.77 21.23144.59 11.59%F

10 Hancock, Roz (14) Novice 47.43 43.86 32.60 27.18151.07 11.09%F

SingleStackDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Shepherd, Scott (56) A Class 7.35 7.63 8.05 2.2125.24 100.00%M

2 Coon, Dan (32) C Class 9.93 10.65 11.27 3.0134.86 72.40%M SSr

3 Middagh, Mitch (39) D Class 13.00 18.13 19.77 10.4161.31 41.17%M

4 Cornelius, Steve (19) Unclassified 25.57 19.11 20.10 14.6479.42 31.78%M

5 Berio, Gustavo (15) Novice 99.99 23.17 99.99 42.65265.80 9.50%M

RevolverDivision: Class Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

1 Perkinson, Brad (55) C Class 8.79 11.03 11.09 7.4338.34 100.00%M Sr
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Sunday, June 23, 2013Intro to Steel Division Results By Class

OpenDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Grand MasterClass: 

1 Redies, Steve (59) 7.75 8.86 8.44 1.7926.84 100.00%M

B ClassClass: 

1 Pacheco, Mike (40) 7.75 9.68 8.37 0.9426.74 100.00%M

LimitedDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Grand MasterClass: 

1 Reilly, Chadd (52) 6.08 8.02 7.03 -0.3520.78 100.00%M

2 Schmidt, Kyle (37) 6.36 6.70 7.64 0.8221.52 96.56%M

MasterClass: 

1 Rini, Joe (60) 7.39 8.40 6.78 4.6327.20 100.00%M

A ClassClass: 

1 Calvert, Dale (43) 8.10 8.46 8.28 1.4626.30 100.00%M

2 Lin, John (44) 9.01 8.82 9.64 5.2432.71 80.40%M

3 Hopson, David (42) 8.68 8.26 14.83 0.9732.74 80.33%M

B ClassClass: 

1 Keehart, Debbie (50) 8.56 9.11 8.89 1.6228.18 100.00%F

C ClassClass: 

1 Vyne, Bobby (49) 7.00 7.93 8.61 1.5125.05 100.00%M

D ClassClass: 

1 Whittington, Alec (61) 10.70 10.84 10.09 3.4035.03 100.00%M

2 Ruzicka, Frank (54) 9.41 12.23 9.38 7.5838.60 90.75%M

3 Redies, Cindy (58) 12.44 10.30 11.58 8.3742.69 82.06%F

4 Ohland, Mickey (34) 13.99 14.47 12.99 8.7150.16 69.84%M

5 Rutledge, Scott (31) 13.45 14.36 13.11 9.7250.64 69.17%M

6 Morse, Mike (41) 16.07 18.03 16.00 8.0358.13 60.26%M

7 Sherman, Dan (46) 15.48 18.93 17.36 9.9961.76 56.72%M

8 Fox, Ramona (53) 17.57 12.04 19.54 14.7663.91 54.81%F

9 Ohland, Ashley (33) 30.17 18.47 26.85 21.7497.23 36.03%F Junior (<18)

NoviceClass: 

1 Becker, Robert (8) 3.94 10.23 4.47 0.6819.32 100.00%M

2 Coffey, William (10) 4.84 10.95 4.72 1.5722.08 87.50%M

3 Townsend, James (3) 5.64 10.84 4.21 2.3323.02 83.93%M

4 Schadl, Brandon (9) 5.07 10.55 5.95 5.9027.47 70.33%M

5 Lebarre, Adam (6) 6.93 12.27 6.50 5.1130.81 62.71%M

6 Husome, Austin (11) 6.69 13.59 8.05 6.8835.21 54.87%M

7 Thomas, Billy (13) 11.22 16.45 6.51 6.3240.50 47.70%M

8 Roberts, Alex (7) 10.37 24.21 10.64 6.0851.30 37.66%M

9 Snider, Craig (1) 10.27 27.08 9.87 11.9659.18 32.65%M

10 Wong, Wing (12) 10.19 32.61 17.30 12.5472.64 26.60%M

11 Vanstrien, David (4) 7.55 99.99 6.74 5.40119.68 16.14%M
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Sunday, June 23, 2013Intro to Steel Division Results By Class

LimitedDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

12 Smith, Justin (2) 8.47 99.99 6.37 6.32121.15 15.95%M

13 Saladen, Josiah (16) 99.99 99.99 4.60 2.68207.26 9.32%M

14 Autman, Zach (17) 99.99 99.99 7.35 4.60211.93 9.12%M

15 Martell, John (5) 99.99 16.15 99.99 99.99316.12 6.11%M

16 Tso, Elizabeth (62) 99.99 99.99 99.99 16.74316.71 6.10%F Junior (<18)

UnclassifiedClass: 

1 Schmidt, Revea (38) 6.10 18.27 8.39 3.9236.68 100.00%F

2 Allen, Felix (24) 12.44 12.31 13.11 9.4147.27 77.60%M

3 White, Brent (25) 13.90 13.01 12.37 9.3548.63 75.43%M

4 Allen, Bob (23) 11.76 17.32 15.30 8.8353.21 68.93%M

5 Ferma, Gene (22) 14.29 14.00 14.61 11.7354.63 67.14%M

6 Roth, Bernard (21) 15.42 15.49 13.56 14.7659.23 61.93%M Sr

7 Wood, John (18) 16.16 14.55 21.30 17.0469.05 53.12%M

8 Peters, Bobbie (20) 33.89 21.11 29.55 19.69104.24 35.19%F

9 Sullivan, Debra (27) 22.48 42.22 30.61 20.06115.37 31.79%F

10 Hancock, Donna (28) 30.25 48.98 28.27 20.92128.42 28.56%F

11 Whittington, Sally (30) 24.49 49.78 41.32 16.12131.71 27.85%F

ProductionDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

Grand MasterClass: 

1 Leatham, Rob (57) 6.16 5.72 5.76 -0.8816.76 100.00%M

2 Reilly, Chad (35) 6.74 7.51 7.40 -0.1721.48 78.03%M

A ClassClass: 

1 Berg, Brett (51) 7.74 7.65 6.66 0.8922.94 100.00%M

B ClassClass: 

1 Mcconlogue, Tom (47) 10.75 10.97 11.72 6.6640.10 100.00%M

C ClassClass: 

1 Irby, Randy (36) 11.21 14.84 12.16 6.5644.77 100.00%M

D ClassClass: 

1 Tolliver, Daniel (48) 13.98 10.43 14.66 8.3247.39 100.00%M

2 Kitchin, Bradley (45) 11.69 16.07 20.45 10.3658.57 80.91%M

NoviceClass: 

1 Hancock, Roz (14) 47.43 43.86 32.60 27.18151.07 100.00%F

UnclassifiedClass: 

1 Hancock, Fred (29) 18.47 17.69 17.33 10.3263.81 100.00%M

2 White, Kristen (26) 68.77 26.82 27.77 21.23144.59 44.13%F

SingleStackDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

A ClassClass: 

1 Shepherd, Scott (56) 7.35 7.63 8.05 2.2125.24 100.00%M

C ClassClass: 

1 Coon, Dan (32) 9.93 10.65 11.27 3.0134.86 100.00%M SSr
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Sunday, June 23, 2013Intro to Steel Division Results By Class

SingleStackDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

D ClassClass: 

1 Middagh, Mitch (39) 13.00 18.13 19.77 10.4161.31 100.00%M

NoviceClass: 

1 Berio, Gustavo (15) 99.99 23.17 99.99 42.65265.80 100.00%M

UnclassifiedClass: 

1 Cornelius, Steve (19) 25.57 19.11 20.10 14.6479.42 100.00%M

RevolverDivision: Total Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4M/F Age %

C ClassClass: 

1 Perkinson, Brad (55) 8.79 11.03 11.09 7.4338.34 100.00%M Sr
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, June 23, 2013

Open

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Pacheco, Mike (40) 3.64 4.11 0.00 0.00 0.007.75 100.00%B Class1 0.00

Redies, Steve (59) 4.20 3.55 0.00 0.00 0.007.75 100.00%Grand Master2 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Redies, Steve (59) 8.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.86 100.00%Grand Master1 0.00

Pacheco, Mike (40) 9.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.68 91.53%B Class2 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Pacheco, Mike (40) 4.09 4.28 0.00 0.00 0.008.37 100.00%B Class1 0.00

Redies, Steve (59) 4.44 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.44 99.17%Grand Master2 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Pacheco, Mike (40) 0.50 0.44 0.00 0.00 0.000.94 100.00%B Class1 0.00

Redies, Steve (59) 1.02 0.77 0.00 0.00 0.001.79 52.51%Grand Master2 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, June 23, 2013

Limited

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Becker, Robert (8) 3.94 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.94 100.00%Novice1 0.00

Coffey, William (10) 4.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.84 81.40%Novice2 0.00

Schadl, Brandon (9) 5.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.07 77.71%Novice3 0.00

Townsend, James (3) 5.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.64 69.86%Novice4 0.00

Reilly, Chadd (52) 3.12 2.96 0.00 0.00 0.006.08 64.80%Grand Master5 0.00

Schmidt, Revea (38) 6.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.10 64.59%Unclassified6 0.00

Schmidt, Kyle (37) 3.23 3.13 0.00 0.00 0.006.36 61.95%Grand Master7 0.00

Husome, Austin (11) 6.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.69 58.89%Novice8 0.00

Lebarre, Adam (6) 6.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.93 56.85%Novice9 0.00

Vyne, Bobby (49) 3.31 3.69 0.00 0.00 0.007.00 56.29%C Class10 0.00

Rini, Joe (60) 3.08 4.31 0.00 0.00 0.007.39 53.32%Master11 0.00

Vanstrien, David (4) 7.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.55 52.19%Novice12 0.00

Calvert, Dale (43) 4.15 3.95 0.00 0.00 0.008.10 48.64%A Class13 0.00

Smith, Justin (2) 8.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.47 46.52%Novice14 0.00

Keehart, Debbie (50) 4.17 4.39 0.00 0.00 0.008.56 46.03%B Class15 0.00

Hopson, David (42) 4.31 4.37 0.00 0.00 0.008.68 45.39%A Class16 0.00

Lin, John (44) 4.29 4.72 0.00 0.00 0.009.01 43.73%A Class17 0.00

Ruzicka, Frank (54) 5.41 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.41 41.87%D Class18 0.00

Wong, Wing (12) 10.19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.19 38.67%Novice19 0.00

Snider, Craig (1) 10.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.27 38.36%Novice20 0.00

Roberts, Alex (7) 10.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.37 37.99%Novice21 0.00

Whittington, Alec (61) 5.68 5.02 0.00 0.00 0.0010.70 36.82%D Class22 0.00

Thomas, Billy (13) 11.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.22 35.12%Novice23 0.00

Allen, Bob (23) 5.48 6.28 0.00 0.00 0.0011.76 33.50%Unclassified24 0.00

Redies, Cindy (58) 6.51 5.93 0.00 0.00 0.0012.44 31.67%D Class25 0.00

Allen, Felix (24) 6.85 5.59 0.00 0.00 0.0012.44 31.67%Unclassified26 0.00

Rutledge, Scott (31) 5.64 7.81 0.00 0.00 0.0013.45 29.29%D Class27 0.00

White, Brent (25) 5.98 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.0013.90 28.35%Unclassified28 0.00

Ohland, Mickey (34) 6.87 7.12 0.00 0.00 0.0013.99 28.16%D Class29 0.00

Ferma, Gene (22) 6.70 7.59 0.00 0.00 0.0014.29 27.57%Unclassified30 0.00

Roth, Bernard (21) 8.30 7.12 0.00 0.00 0.0015.42 25.55%Unclassified31 0.00

Sherman, Dan (46) 7.71 7.77 0.00 0.00 0.0015.48 25.45%D Class32 0.00

Morse, Mike (41) 9.66 6.41 0.00 0.00 0.0016.07 24.52%D Class33 0.00

Wood, John (18) 7.65 8.51 0.00 0.00 0.0016.16 24.38%Unclassified34 0.00

Fox, Ramona (53) 9.43 8.14 0.00 0.00 0.0017.57 22.42%D Class35 0.00

Sullivan, Debra (27) 13.73 8.75 0.00 0.00 0.0022.48 17.53%Unclassified36 0.00

Whittington, Sally (30) 8.11 16.38 0.00 0.00 0.0024.49 16.09%Unclassified37 0.00

Ohland, Ashley (33) 11.02 19.15 0.00 0.00 0.0030.17 13.06%D Class38 0.00

Hancock, Donna (28) 17.76 12.49 0.00 0.00 0.0030.25 13.02%Unclassified39 0.00

Peters, Bobbie (20) 26.91 6.98 0.00 0.00 0.0033.89 11.63%Unclassified40 0.00

Tso, Elizabeth (62) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 3.94%Novice41 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, June 23, 2013

Limited

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Saladen, Josiah (16) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 3.94%Novice42 0.00

Autman, Zach (17) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 3.94%Novice43 0.00

Martell, John (5) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 3.94%Novice44 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, June 23, 2013

Limited

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Schmidt, Kyle (37) 6.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.70 100.00%Grand Master1 0.00

Vyne, Bobby (49) 7.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.93 84.49%C Class2 0.00

Reilly, Chadd (52) 8.02 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.02 83.54%Grand Master3 0.00

Hopson, David (42) 8.26 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.26 81.11%A Class4 0.00

Rini, Joe (60) 8.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.40 79.76%Master5 0.00

Calvert, Dale (43) 8.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.46 79.20%A Class6 0.00

Lin, John (44) 8.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.82 75.96%A Class7 0.00

Keehart, Debbie (50) 9.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.11 73.55%B Class8 0.00

Becker, Robert (8) 10.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.23 65.49%Novice9 0.00

Redies, Cindy (58) 10.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.30 65.05%D Class10 0.00

Schadl, Brandon (9) 10.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.55 63.51%Novice11 0.00

Whittington, Alec (61) 10.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.84 61.81%D Class12 0.00

Townsend, James (3) 10.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.84 61.81%Novice13 0.00

Coffey, William (10) 10.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.95 61.19%Novice14 0.00

Fox, Ramona (53) 12.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012.04 55.65%D Class15 0.00

Ruzicka, Frank (54) 12.23 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012.23 54.78%D Class16 0.00

Lebarre, Adam (6) 12.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012.27 54.60%Novice17 0.00

Allen, Felix (24) 12.31 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012.31 54.43%Unclassified18 0.00

White, Brent (25) 13.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013.01 51.50%Unclassified19 0.00

Husome, Austin (11) 13.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0013.59 49.30%Novice20 0.00

Ferma, Gene (22) 14.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014.00 47.86%Unclassified21 0.00

Rutledge, Scott (31) 14.36 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014.36 46.66%D Class22 0.00

Ohland, Mickey (34) 14.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014.47 46.30%D Class23 0.00

Wood, John (18) 14.55 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014.55 46.05%Unclassified24 0.00

Roth, Bernard (21) 15.49 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0015.49 43.25%Unclassified25 0.00

Martell, John (5) 16.15 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016.15 41.49%Novice26 0.00

Thomas, Billy (13) 16.45 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016.45 40.73%Novice27 0.00

Allen, Bob (23) 17.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017.32 38.68%Unclassified28 0.00

Morse, Mike (41) 18.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.03 37.16%D Class29 0.00

Schmidt, Revea (38) 18.27 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.27 36.67%Unclassified30 0.00

Ohland, Ashley (33) 18.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.47 36.28%D Class31 0.00

Sherman, Dan (46) 18.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.93 35.39%D Class32 0.00

Peters, Bobbie (20) 21.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0021.11 31.74%Unclassified33 0.00

Roberts, Alex (7) 24.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0024.21 27.67%Novice34 0.00

Snider, Craig (1) 27.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027.08 24.74%Novice35 0.00

Wong, Wing (12) 27.61 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.0032.61 20.55%Novice36 0.00

Sullivan, Debra (27) 42.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.22 15.87%Unclassified37 0.00

Hancock, Donna (28) 48.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0048.98 13.68%Unclassified38 0.00

Whittington, Sally (30) 49.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0049.78 13.46%Unclassified39 0.00

Smith, Justin (2) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 6.70%Novice40 0.00

Autman, Zach (17) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 6.70%Novice41 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, June 23, 2013

Limited

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Tso, Elizabeth (62) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 6.70%Novice42 0.00

Saladen, Josiah (16) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 6.70%Novice43 0.00

Vanstrien, David (4) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 6.70%Novice44 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, June 23, 2013

Limited

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Townsend, James (3) 4.21 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.21 100.00%Novice1 0.00

Becker, Robert (8) 4.47 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.47 94.18%Novice2 0.00

Saladen, Josiah (16) 4.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.60 91.52%Novice3 0.00

Coffey, William (10) 4.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.72 89.19%Novice4 0.00

Schadl, Brandon (9) 5.95 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.95 70.76%Novice5 0.00

Smith, Justin (2) 6.37 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.37 66.09%Novice6 0.00

Lebarre, Adam (6) 6.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.50 64.77%Novice7 0.00

Thomas, Billy (13) 6.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.51 64.67%Novice8 0.00

Vanstrien, David (4) 6.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.74 62.46%Novice9 0.00

Rini, Joe (60) 3.65 3.13 0.00 0.00 0.006.78 62.09%Master10 0.00

Reilly, Chadd (52) 3.52 3.51 0.00 0.00 0.007.03 59.89%Grand Master11 0.00

Autman, Zach (17) 7.35 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.35 57.28%Novice12 0.00

Schmidt, Kyle (37) 3.11 4.53 0.00 0.00 0.007.64 55.10%Grand Master13 0.00

Husome, Austin (11) 8.05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.05 52.30%Novice14 0.00

Calvert, Dale (43) 4.18 4.10 0.00 0.00 0.008.28 50.85%A Class15 0.00

Schmidt, Revea (38) 8.39 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.008.39 50.18%Unclassified16 0.00

Vyne, Bobby (49) 4.39 4.22 0.00 0.00 0.008.61 48.90%C Class17 0.00

Keehart, Debbie (50) 4.72 4.17 0.00 0.00 0.008.89 47.36%B Class18 0.00

Ruzicka, Frank (54) 5.36 4.02 0.00 0.00 0.009.38 44.88%D Class19 0.00

Lin, John (44) 4.48 5.16 0.00 0.00 0.009.64 43.67%A Class20 0.00

Snider, Craig (1) 9.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.009.87 42.65%Novice21 0.00

Whittington, Alec (61) 4.89 5.20 0.00 0.00 0.0010.09 41.72%D Class22 0.00

Roberts, Alex (7) 10.64 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.64 39.57%Novice23 0.00

Redies, Cindy (58) 5.36 6.22 0.00 0.00 0.0011.58 36.36%D Class24 0.00

White, Brent (25) 5.63 6.74 0.00 0.00 0.0012.37 34.03%Unclassified25 0.00

Ohland, Mickey (34) 6.57 6.42 0.00 0.00 0.0012.99 32.41%D Class26 0.00

Allen, Felix (24) 6.34 6.77 0.00 0.00 0.0013.11 32.11%Unclassified27 0.00

Rutledge, Scott (31) 6.97 6.14 0.00 0.00 0.0013.11 32.11%D Class28 0.00

Roth, Bernard (21) 6.83 6.73 0.00 0.00 0.0013.56 31.05%Unclassified29 0.00

Ferma, Gene (22) 8.34 6.27 0.00 0.00 0.0014.61 28.82%Unclassified30 0.00

Hopson, David (42) 5.79 9.04 0.00 0.00 0.0014.83 28.39%A Class31 0.00

Allen, Bob (23) 7.64 7.66 0.00 0.00 0.0015.30 27.52%Unclassified32 0.00

Morse, Mike (41) 8.61 7.39 0.00 0.00 0.0016.00 26.31%D Class33 0.00

Wong, Wing (12) 7.30 0.00 0.00 0.00 10.0017.30 24.34%Novice34 0.00

Sherman, Dan (46) 7.95 9.41 0.00 0.00 0.0017.36 24.25%D Class35 0.00

Fox, Ramona (53) 9.30 10.24 0.00 0.00 0.0019.54 21.55%D Class36 0.00

Wood, John (18) 10.55 10.75 0.00 0.00 0.0021.30 19.77%Unclassified37 0.00

Ohland, Ashley (33) 16.14 10.71 0.00 0.00 0.0026.85 15.68%D Class38 0.00

Hancock, Donna (28) 14.70 13.57 0.00 0.00 0.0028.27 14.89%Unclassified39 0.00

Peters, Bobbie (20) 20.28 9.27 0.00 0.00 0.0029.55 14.25%Unclassified40 0.00

Sullivan, Debra (27) 12.61 18.00 0.00 0.00 0.0030.61 13.75%Unclassified41 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, June 23, 2013

Limited

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Whittington, Sally (30) 17.29 24.03 0.00 0.00 0.0041.32 10.19%Unclassified42 0.00

Martell, John (5) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 4.21%Novice43 0.00

Tso, Elizabeth (62) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 4.21%Novice44 0.00
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Shooters By StageIntro to Steel Sunday, June 23, 2013

Limited

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Becker, Robert (8) 3.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.68 100.00%Novice1 -3.00

Schmidt, Kyle (37) 0.11 0.71 0.00 0.00 0.000.82 82.93%Grand Master2 0.00

Hopson, David (42) 0.57 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.000.97 70.10%A Class3 0.00

Calvert, Dale (43) 0.75 0.71 0.00 0.00 0.001.46 46.58%A Class4 0.00

Vyne, Bobby (49) 1.04 0.47 0.00 0.00 0.001.51 45.03%C Class5 0.00

Coffey, William (10) 1.57 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001.57 43.31%Novice6 0.00

Keehart, Debbie (50) 0.87 0.75 0.00 0.00 0.001.62 41.98%B Class7 0.00

Townsend, James (3) 2.33 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.33 29.18%Novice8 0.00

Saladen, Josiah (16) 2.68 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.002.68 25.37%Novice9 0.00

Whittington, Alec (61) 1.22 2.18 0.00 0.00 0.003.40 20.00%D Class10 0.00

Schmidt, Revea (38) 3.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.003.92 17.35%Unclassified11 0.00

Autman, Zach (17) 4.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.004.60 14.78%Novice12 0.00

Rini, Joe (60) 3.10 1.53 0.00 0.00 0.004.63 14.69%Master13 0.00

Lebarre, Adam (6) 8.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.11 13.31%Novice14 -3.00

Lin, John (44) 1.13 4.11 0.00 0.00 0.005.24 12.98%A Class15 0.00

Vanstrien, David (4) 5.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.40 12.59%Novice16 0.00

Schadl, Brandon (9) 5.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.90 11.53%Novice17 0.00

Roberts, Alex (7) 6.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.08 11.18%Novice18 0.00

Smith, Justin (2) 6.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.32 10.76%Novice19 0.00

Thomas, Billy (13) 6.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.32 10.76%Novice20 0.00

Husome, Austin (11) 6.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.006.88 9.88%Novice21 0.00

Ruzicka, Frank (54) 3.89 3.69 0.00 0.00 0.007.58 8.97%D Class22 0.00

Morse, Mike (41) 2.72 5.31 0.00 0.00 0.008.03 8.47%D Class23 0.00

Redies, Cindy (58) 5.14 3.23 0.00 0.00 0.008.37 8.12%D Class24 0.00

Ohland, Mickey (34) 4.39 4.32 0.00 0.00 0.008.71 7.81%D Class25 0.00

Allen, Bob (23) 2.76 6.07 0.00 0.00 0.008.83 7.70%Unclassified26 0.00

White, Brent (25) 4.73 4.62 0.00 0.00 0.009.35 7.27%Unclassified27 0.00

Allen, Felix (24) 4.70 4.71 0.00 0.00 0.009.41 7.23%Unclassified28 0.00

Rutledge, Scott (31) 4.04 5.68 0.00 0.00 0.009.72 7.00%D Class29 0.00

Sherman, Dan (46) 5.34 4.65 0.00 0.00 0.009.99 6.81%D Class30 0.00

Ferma, Gene (22) 4.57 7.16 0.00 0.00 0.0011.73 5.80%Unclassified31 0.00

Snider, Craig (1) 11.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.96 5.69%Novice32 0.00

Wong, Wing (12) 15.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012.54 5.42%Novice33 -3.00

Fox, Ramona (53) 8.54 9.22 -3.00 0.00 0.0014.76 4.61%D Class34 0.00

Roth, Bernard (21) 6.17 8.59 0.00 0.00 0.0014.76 4.61%Unclassified35 0.00

Whittington, Sally (30) 8.91 7.21 0.00 0.00 0.0016.12 4.22%Unclassified36 0.00

Tso, Elizabeth (62) 16.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016.74 4.06%Novice37 0.00

Wood, John (18) 9.06 7.98 0.00 0.00 0.0017.04 3.99%Unclassified38 0.00

Peters, Bobbie (20) 8.33 11.36 0.00 0.00 0.0019.69 3.45%Unclassified39 0.00

Sullivan, Debra (27) 10.47 9.59 0.00 0.00 0.0020.06 3.39%Unclassified40 0.00

Hancock, Donna (28) 12.51 8.41 0.00 0.00 0.0020.92 3.25%Unclassified41 0.00
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Limited

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Ohland, Ashley (33) 6.91 14.83 0.00 0.00 0.0021.74 3.13%D Class42 0.00

Martell, John (5) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 0.68%Novice43 0.00

6/23/2013 7:36:52 PM Page 16 of 18Rob Leatham's Intro to Steel www.riopractical.com

http://www.riopractical.com
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Production

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Leatham, Rob (57) 3.57 2.59 0.00 0.00 0.006.16 100.00%Grand Master1 0.00

Reilly, Chad (35) 3.24 3.50 0.00 0.00 0.006.74 91.39%Grand Master2 0.00

Berg, Brett (51) 4.61 3.13 0.00 0.00 0.007.74 79.59%A Class3 0.00

Mcconlogue, Tom (47) 4.77 5.98 0.00 0.00 0.0010.75 57.30%B Class4 0.00

Irby, Randy (36) 6.20 5.01 0.00 0.00 0.0011.21 54.95%C Class5 0.00

Kitchin, Bradley (45) 5.80 5.89 0.00 0.00 0.0011.69 52.69%D Class6 0.00

Tolliver, Daniel (48) 6.74 7.24 0.00 0.00 0.0013.98 44.06%D Class7 0.00

Hancock, Fred (29) 7.87 10.60 0.00 0.00 0.0018.47 33.35%Unclassified8 0.00

Hancock, Roz (14) 47.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0047.43 12.99%Novice9 0.00

White, Kristen (26) 19.47 49.30 0.00 0.00 0.0068.77 8.96%Unclassified10 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Leatham, Rob (57) 5.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.005.72 100.00%Grand Master1 0.00

Reilly, Chad (35) 7.51 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.51 76.17%Grand Master2 0.00

Berg, Brett (51) 7.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.65 74.77%A Class3 0.00

Tolliver, Daniel (48) 10.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.43 54.84%D Class4 0.00

Mcconlogue, Tom (47) 10.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.97 52.14%B Class5 0.00

Irby, Randy (36) 14.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0014.84 38.54%C Class6 0.00

Kitchin, Bradley (45) 16.07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0016.07 35.59%D Class7 0.00

Hancock, Fred (29) 17.69 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0017.69 32.33%Unclassified8 0.00

White, Kristen (26) 26.82 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0026.82 21.33%Unclassified9 0.00

Hancock, Roz (14) 43.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0043.86 13.04%Novice10 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Leatham, Rob (57) 2.89 2.87 0.00 0.00 0.005.76 100.00%Grand Master1 0.00

Berg, Brett (51) 2.96 3.70 0.00 0.00 0.006.66 86.49%A Class2 0.00

Reilly, Chad (35) 3.79 3.61 0.00 0.00 0.007.40 77.84%Grand Master3 0.00

Mcconlogue, Tom (47) 5.83 5.89 0.00 0.00 0.0011.72 49.15%B Class4 0.00

Irby, Randy (36) 7.30 4.86 0.00 0.00 0.0012.16 47.37%C Class5 0.00

Tolliver, Daniel (48) 7.61 7.05 0.00 0.00 0.0014.66 39.29%D Class6 0.00

Hancock, Fred (29) 9.30 8.03 0.00 0.00 0.0017.33 33.24%Unclassified7 0.00

Kitchin, Bradley (45) 11.78 8.67 0.00 0.00 0.0020.45 28.17%D Class8 0.00

White, Kristen (26) 14.86 12.91 0.00 0.00 0.0027.77 20.74%Unclassified9 0.00

Hancock, Roz (14) 32.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0032.60 17.67%Novice10 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Berg, Brett (51) 0.97 2.92 -3.00 0.00 0.000.89 100.00%A Class1 0.00

Irby, Randy (36) 3.30 3.26 0.00 0.00 0.006.56 13.57%C Class2 0.00

Mcconlogue, Tom (47) 3.95 2.71 0.00 0.00 0.006.66 13.36%B Class3 0.00

Tolliver, Daniel (48) 3.99 4.33 0.00 0.00 0.008.32 10.70%D Class4 0.00

Hancock, Fred (29) 3.55 6.77 0.00 0.00 0.0010.32 8.62%Unclassified5 0.00

Kitchin, Bradley (45) 6.34 4.02 0.00 0.00 0.0010.36 8.59%D Class6 0.00

White, Kristen (26) 8.13 13.10 0.00 0.00 0.0021.23 4.19%Unclassified7 0.00

Hancock, Roz (14) 27.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0027.18 3.27%Novice8 0.00
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SingleStack

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Shepherd, Scott (56) 3.56 3.79 0.00 0.00 0.007.35 100.00%A Class1 0.00

Coon, Dan (32) 4.32 5.61 0.00 0.00 0.009.93 74.02%C Class2 0.00

Middagh, Mitch (39) 6.08 6.92 0.00 0.00 0.0013.00 56.54%D Class3 0.00

Cornelius, Steve (19) 15.04 10.53 0.00 0.00 0.0025.57 28.74%Unclassified4 0.00

Berio, Gustavo (15) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 7.35%Novice5 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Shepherd, Scott (56) 7.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.007.63 100.00%A Class1 0.00

Coon, Dan (32) 10.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0010.65 71.64%C Class2 0.00

Middagh, Mitch (39) 13.13 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.0018.13 42.08%D Class3 0.00

Cornelius, Steve (19) 19.11 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0019.11 39.93%Unclassified4 0.00

Berio, Gustavo (15) 23.17 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0023.17 32.93%Novice5 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Shepherd, Scott (56) 3.99 0.00 4.06 0.00 0.008.05 100.00%A Class1 0.00

Coon, Dan (32) 6.79 4.48 0.00 0.00 0.0011.27 71.43%C Class2 0.00

Middagh, Mitch (39) 5.04 14.73 0.00 0.00 0.0019.77 40.72%D Class3 0.00

Cornelius, Steve (19) 9.01 11.09 0.00 0.00 0.0020.10 40.05%Unclassified4 0.00

Berio, Gustavo (15) 99.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0099.99 8.05%Novice5 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Shepherd, Scott (56) 0.84 1.37 0.00 0.00 0.002.21 100.00%A Class1 0.00

Coon, Dan (32) 1.13 1.88 0.00 0.00 0.003.01 73.42%C Class2 0.00

Middagh, Mitch (39) 5.68 4.73 0.00 0.00 0.0010.41 21.23%D Class3 0.00

Cornelius, Steve (19) 7.36 7.28 0.00 0.00 0.0014.64 15.10%Unclassified4 0.00

Berio, Gustavo (15) 42.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0042.65 5.18%Novice5 0.00

Revolver

1Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Perkinson, Brad (55) 4.80 3.99 0.00 0.00 0.008.79 100.00%C Class1 0.00

2Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Perkinson, Brad (55) 11.03 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0011.03 100.00%C Class1 0.00

3Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Perkinson, Brad (55) 6.05 5.04 0.00 0.00 0.0011.09 100.00%C Class1 0.00

4Stage: Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 PenaltyTotal %Class Adjustment

Perkinson, Brad (55) 4.24 3.19 0.00 0.00 0.007.43 100.00%C Class1 0.00
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